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10

11

12

Time Trial Day
4er Mannschaftszeitfahren

Vorname
Rene
Willi

Tim

Tino
Stefan
Jorn
Michael
Michael
Christian
Sascha
Uwe
Thomas
Martin
André
Enrico
Mario
Marcel
Holger
Joachim
Thorsten
Marco
Daniel
Frank
Matthias
Nick
Christian
Eike
Christoph
Mathias
Philipp
Adrian
Hendrik
Thomas
Kay

Jorg
Wolfgang
Alexander
Fabian
Torsten
Michael
Reca
Cornelia
Christine
Maxie
Thorsten
Andre
Daniel
Marvin Leon

Nachname
Damitz
Thielebeule
Starker
Beck
Mayer
Reul’
Treibmann
Zippan
Baars
Dittfurth
Kruppa
Waldeck
Backes
Eichhorn
Heinowsky
Jahn
Bartsch
Dretzke
Paproth
Riedel
BruBBies
Lahn
Mirbach
Scheffler
Engelhardt
Hartwig
Natho
Niebuhr
Kemnitz
Schalinski
Scholz
Ulbrich
Klar
Hoffmann
Mdaller
Wittchen
Kunert
Rehfeld
Zacharias
Zemke
Bénics
Briickner
Christoph
Rathmann
Birkhahn
Ziegenhagen
Ziegenhagen
Zmiewski

Geschlecht Jg Rang Pkt. gesamt
mannlich 1972 2 3375
mannlich 1983 2 3375
mannlich 1988 2 3375
mannlich 1969 2 3375
mannlich 1980 1 3407,5
mannlich 1968 1 3407,5
mannlich 1968 1 3407,5
mannlich 1967 1 3407,5
mannlich 1973 4 3220
mannlich 1986 4 3220
mannlich 1963 4 3220
mannlich 1974 4 3220
mannlich 1981 9 2970
mannlich 1979 9 2970
mannlich 1979 9 2970
mannlich 1975 9 2970
mannlich 1994 5 3055
mannlich 1965 5 3055
mannlich 1965 5 3055
mannlich 1963 5 3055
mannlich 1972 6 2937,5
mannlich 1980 6 2937,5
mannlich 1961 6 2937,5
mannlich 1977 6 2937,5
mannlich 1982 11 2695
mannlich 1982 11 2695
mannlich 1976 11 2695
mannlich 1980 11 2695
mannlich 1979 10 2520
mannlich 1988 10 2520
mannlich 1985 10 2520
mannlich 1980 10 2520
mannlich 1971 7 2820
mannlich 1977 7 2820
mannlich 1973 7 2820
mannlich 1956 7 2820
mannlich 1979 8 2587,5
mannlich 1976 8 2587,5
mannlich 1971 8 2587,5
mannlich 1980 8 2587,5
weiblich 1979 3 3375
weiblich 1979 3 3375
weiblich 1977 3 3375
weiblich 1994 3 3375
mannlich 1972 14 2420
mannlich 1980 14 2420
mannlich 1978 14 2420
mannlich 1995 14 2420

LK Punkte
12 300
11 300
10 300
12 300
11 290
12 290
12 290
12 290
12 280
10 280
13 280
11 280
11 270
11 270
11 270
11 270
10 260
12 260
12 260
13 260
12 250
11 250
13 250
11 250
11 245
11 245
11 245
11 245
11 240
10 240
10 240
11 240
12 235
11 235
12 235
13 235
11 230
11 230
12 230
11 230
15 225
15 225
15 225
15 225
12 220
11 220
11 220
10 220

LK
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,5
115
11,5
115

11
11
11
11
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11
11
11
11
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
12
12
12
12
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
15
15
15
15
11
11
11
11



13

14

Torsten
Henry
Ronald
Stefan
Klaus
Patrick
Klaus
Siegfried

Lieseke
Bertz

Bertz
Weinreich
Forster
Reinheimer
Schmidt
Richert

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

1969
1959
1956
1970
1941
1980
1954
1938

13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

2687,5
2687,5
2687,5
2687,5
2940
2940
2940
2940

12
13
13
12
16
11
13
16

215
215
215
215
210
210
210
210

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
14
14
14
14



